WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Henry M. Bulloch 1897 N 4500 W Cedar City, UT 84720 DOC # 0130125

30/2007 01:58 PM

Official Record
Recording requested By
HENRY M. BULLOCH

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: \$3.90 Recorded By: AE
Book-236 Page- 0417



## **Quit Claim Deed**

ALBERT PETE and MARLENE DELMUE, Grantor, of ST. GEORGE, County of WASHINGTON, State of UTAH, hereby QUIT-CLAIMS to HENRY M. BULLOCH, Grantee, for the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable considerations, the following described water right in Lincoln County, State of Nevada, to-wit:

## **NEVADA STATE WATER PERMIT# 65563**

WITNESS the hand of said grantor, this _	30m day of 00t0100 , A.D.
2007.	111 404 201
STATE OF UTAH	Albert Pete De/mue
} ss. COUNTY OF WASHINGTON	Marlene Delmus
	Marlene Delmue

On the date first above written personally appeared before me, <u>ALBERT PETE</u> and <u>MARLENE DELMUE</u>, the signer(s) of the within and foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged to me that they executed the same.

My Commission Expires 07 17 11

Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC

ROBYN L. KEIL

SO N Bluf Street

George UT Serre

George UT Serre

July 17, 2011

STATE OF UTAH

Residing in

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

## DOC # DV-130125

10/30/2007

01:58 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By HENRY M. BULLOCH

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Lincoln County – NV
a)	Leslie Boucher – Recorder
b)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
c)	Recorded By: AE RPTT: \$3.90
d)	Book- 236 page- 0417
2	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONL
2. Type of Property a) □ Vacant Land b) □ Sing	le Family Res. Document / Instrument #
a)   Vacant Land b)   Sing c)   Condo/Townhouse d)   2-4 F	
	mercial /Ind'l Date of Recording:
g) Agriculture h) Mob i) Other WATER RIGHTS	ile Home Notes:
i) A other WATER RIGHTS	INOtes:
7 martieta de la desta maio em	\$ 1,000
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$ 1,000
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)	5
Taxable Value	\$ 3/90
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 3 X
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, s	ection:
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned Seller (Grantor/Buyer (Grantee), declares and ack	nowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110,
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information an	d belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the
	nce of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount gwed.	
Signature WennaM Bulland	Canacity AS ACELITED
MI (/ 144 D) W	Capacity AS AGEHT FOR  PETE DELMUE
Signature HOMMA W SULLOCK	Capacity
	NAMED OF A STREET PARTY.
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name PETE DECMUE	Print Name HEXIKU M. BUILLET 14
Address ST GEOKGE L/T.	Address 1897 Mb 4500 W
City	City CEDAK CITY
State 47- Zip 84770	State <u>17417</u> Zip <u>84720</u>
\ \ /	
001011111	AANAMA (NEALIDER IELIAU DI RUN AN COLLUN)
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RE	CORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
Co. Name	Esc. #
Address	
City	State: Zip

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)